
For Vegan Sliders, 
Please Call 
for pricing

 Based o� 1 DZ.

Impossible Pa�y 
Smash Burger

served on 
Vegan Brioche Roll

(2) Dz Pricing 
8% Discount on orders 

over 2dz. of same 
burger

Not Valid for
 Mix & Match

Fresh Quarterpound 
Smash Burgers 

served on 
Brioche RollCatering Menu 

Cla�ic
Sizzle

In A Ji�y
Da�y’s Pa�y
Saucy Cowboy

The Double
Screamin’ Mimi

The Royal
Mister Fun Guy
Me�y Pre�y
Plant Eater
My Boy Blue

Bu�er Burger
The Melt

$8.50
$9.50
$9.25
$10.25
$12.00
$12.50
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

x
$12.00
$9.25
$12.75

$12.75
$13.75

x
$16.95

x
x

$13.95
x

$13.75
x
x
x

$10.75
$12.95

$187.68

$209.76

$204.24

$231.84

$285.94

$281.52

$226.32

$264.96

$276.00

$303.60

x

$374.26

$264.96

$242.88

$242.88

x

x

$308.20

$242.88

x

$264.96

x

$303.60

x

$204.24

$281.52

x

x

Vegan

$40.80
$48.00

$39.00
$45.00

$57.00
$54.00

$57.00
$66.00

$54.00
$54.00

x
$57.00
$40.80
$78.00

BURGERS
BULK 
ORDER VEGAN SLIDERS


