

Catering Menu

BURGERS

Fresh Quarterpound
Smash Burgers
served on
Brioche Roll

BULK ORDER

(2) Dz Pricing 8% Discount on orders over 2dz. of same burger

> Not Valid for Mix & Match

VEGAN

Impossible Patty Smash Burger served on Vegan Brioche Roll

SLIDERS

For Vegan Sliders, Please Call for pricing

Based off 1 DZ.

	4 - - -		Vegan		
Classic	\$8.50	\$187.68	\$231.84	\$10.75	\$39.00
Sizzle	\$9.50	\$209.76	\$285.94	\$12.95	\$45.00
In A Jitty	\$9.25	\$204.24	\$281.52	\$12.75	\$40.80
Daddy's Patty	\$10.25	\$226.32	\$303.60	\$13.75	\$48.00
Saucy Cowboy	\$12.00	\$264.96	x	X	\$57.00
The Double	\$12.50	\$276.00	\$374.26	\$16.95	\$66.00
Screamin' Mimi	\$12.00	\$264.96	x	X	\$57.00
The Royal	\$11.00	\$242.88	x	X	\$54.00
Mister Fun Guy	\$11.00	\$242.88	\$308.20	\$13.95	\$54.00
Messy Pressy	\$11.00	\$242.88	x	X	\$54.00
Plant Eater	X	X	\$303.60	\$13.75	X
My Boy Blue	\$12.00	\$264.96	x	X	\$57.00
Butter Burger	\$9.25	\$204.24	x	X	\$40.80
The Melt	\$12.75	\$281.52	x	×	\$78.00